Needle Valves (HB Series)
Maximum Working Pressure upto
10000 psi (689 bar)
+91 22 4146 9000 sales@panam.in www.panam.in
Rev/04/2023
PANAM
®
  has emerged as renowned name in global market for 'Instrumentation Fittings & Valves'. Since its

selection, installation, operation and maintenance of the supplied products.
8www.panam.in
Ordering Information Needle Valve HB Series
PNV-HB-H-S-08-FF-SG-10K
®
PANAM
Valve
Series
HB - Hex Body
Options
LH - Locking Arrangement
SG - Nace MR0175
ATK - Anti-Temper Key
BT - Ball Tip
XLT - Low Temperature Application
HT - Grafoil Seal for High Temperature (Hard Seat Only)
OXY - Oxygen Cleaning
Working Pressure
- - Working Pressure - 6000 psi (414 bar) 10K - Working Pressure - 10000 psi (689 bar)
Connection Type
MM - Male x Male
FF - Female x Female
MF - Male x Female
FM - Female x Male
PSW - Pipe Socket Weld
TSW - Tube Socket Weld
Seat
H - Hard Seat
S - Soft Seat - Delrin (Standard)
S1 - Soft Seat - PCTFE
S2 - Soft Seat - PEEK
Material
S - SS 316
CS - Carbon Steel (ASTM A105N)
MO - Monel 400
HC - Hastelloy C276
F51 - Duplex - UNS S31803
F53 - Super Duplex - UNS S32750
F55 - Super Duplex - UNS S32760
6MO - UNS S31254
INC625 - Inconel 625
INC825 - Inconel 825
PNV  - Needle Valve
PBB  - Block & Bleed Valve
Connection Size
02 - 1/8"
04 - 1/4”
06 - 3/8"
08 - 1/2”
12 - 3/4"
16 - 1”
128 - 3/4" x 1/2"
20M - M20 x 1.5
Other Products
FILTERS
GAUGE SAVERS
PRESSURE TRANSMITTERS
GRAB SAMPLING SYSTEM
TEMPERATURE TRANSMITTERS
PRE-FABRICATED HOOK UPSCONDENSATE POTS AIR HEADERS
TUBING
FLANGE ADAPTERS
SWIVEL GAUGE ADAPTERS THERMOWELLS
BELLOW SEAL VALVES GAUGE ROOT VALVES NEEDLE VALVES HP NEEDLE VALVES
HP BALL VALVES
2-3-5 VALVE MANIFOLDS
BALL VALVES
SWIVEL FITTINGS JIC FITTINGS WELD FITTINGS HIGH PRESSURE FITTINGS
CHECK VALVES
TUBE FITTINGS PIPE FITTINGS HP PIPE FITTINGSRELIEF VALVES
MONO FLANGE VALVES
PRESSURE REGULATORSPRESSURE GAUGES
DOUBLE BLOCK & BLEED VALVES